Hersteller:
Fabrik-NR:
Baujahr:
Fahrzeugnr:
Achsordnung:
Achslast:
Achszahl:

Dienstgewicht:

GroBte Geschwindigkeit:

Kleinster Radius:
Dieselmotor Typ:
Leistung in kW:
Getriebe:
Funkfernsteuerung:
Zugsicherung:
Rangierkupplung:
Lange uber Puffer:
Hoéhe:

Breite:

Radstand:

Letzte HU:
Néachste HU:

Zulassung:

Technische Daten

O&K

Typ MB 280 N

0O&K

26734

1972

MB 280 N

B

1.18,0t-2. 18,0t
2

36t

22 km/h

40m

Deutz F12L 413
212 kW

L2r2

Ja

PZB/Nein - Sifa/Nein
Ja

7.340 mm
3.475 mm
3.000 mm
3.000 mm
01.09.2025
31.08.2029
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